B 36 WHRL (A)CPC20/25N-RG5  (B)CPCD20/25N-RGS  (©)CPC20/25N-RG1 (D)CPC20/25N-RG1  (O)CPC20/25N-RG6
Fig.36  Cooling system (P)CPCD20/25N-RG6  (R)CPCD20/25N-RW27 @) CPCD20/25N-RW30/G30
=] : > > 1)
S = %K g | FERBAER | gm
Item aae 2 Remarks or
e Part No. Description Q'ty Series No Code No.
RS B A
N150-331000-000 | R4 tor assembly 1 -2006.5- ®O©O
RS B
1 N150-334000-000 | 4o assembly 1 2006.5- @O
S B B)D)YP)
N160-331000-000 |20 assembly 1 -2006.5- ‘ %)
| B B B®)
N160-334000-000 | .5 0 assembly 1 2006.5- VDG
2 |Q672-50-Goo i 2
Clamp
B KE
3 |N150-330001-000 |pyhper pipe for inlet -
4 |Q672-45-G00 i ik 2
Clamp
|G KE
5 |N150-330002-000 | g pper pipe for outlet :
N163-333000-000 | 2012 4 -2007.6
6 Cushion
Gp
N163-333000-001 |~y 4 2007.6-
#H 6
7 |GB93-87 Washer 10
#H 6
8 |GBY96-85 Washer 6
9 |GB5782-86 SRk M6x30 4
Bolt
S S
10 |N163-330003-000 | ot crin 1

3-47




B 36 AHRS
Fig.36 Cooling system

(A)CPC20/25N-RGS  (B)CPCD20/25N-RG5  (C)CPC20/25N-RG1  (B)CPC20/25N-RG1 (O)CPC20/25N-RG6
(P)CPCD20/25N-RG6  (X)CPCD20/25N-RW27  €)CPCD20/25N-RW30/G30

2 | YEER: J
S 5 £ yg | FEREAER |00
i Part No Description Qt s Code No
No. : - y Series No !

R P Bk
11 |N150-332000-000 Fan shroud assembly 1
12 |GB5783-86 SR M6x18 6
Bolt

348




(E)CPC20/25N-RW9 ECPC20/25N-RWS E)CPC20/25N-RW10 (F)CPCD20/25N-RW9
& 37 BHIRSG @CPCD20/25N—RW8 @CPCD20/25N-RW 10 @CPCD20/25N—RW9B @CPCD20/25N-RW8B
Fig.37 Cooling system (CPCD20/25N-RW10B  (G)CPC20/25N-RW13 (H)CPC20/25N-RW13 (V)CPC20/25N-RW3
W)CPCD20/25N-RW3  (Q)CPCD20/25N-RW6B  (Y)CPCD20/25N-RW6
= Y yEab Y 1
i 8 & g | FEREER | g
Item e : Remarks or
No. Part No. Description Q'ty foaE Code No.
JZ 7K 6 21710 40KO01
1 |N163-330100-G00 Expansion water box 1
6
2 |GB96-85 e 6
6
3 GB93-87 D tic 10
; U2 M6x18
4  |GB5783-86 Bolt 6
FKIRE O8xD12
5 [NI121-330003-W00 Rubber pipe 1
&aE5Y57
N150-331000-000 R, giator assembly ! ®® ® @®
i N150-334000-000 . |Radiasor assembly : ®® ® ©®
BSOS B B O®
N160-331000-000 | g, giator assembly ! (D) ®®
N160-334000-000 | diator assembly ! @®@
XN 2 KI 4 42
7 Q672-42-G00 Clamp 1
B @
g MHELINA0 | abber pipe for inlet i (D)
MR KE
R531-330001-000 |5 pper pipe for inlet : @@ @

3-49




(E)CPC20/25N-RW9 EDCPC20/25N-RWS E)CPC20/25N-RW10 (F)CPCD20/25N-RW9

B 37 AHIZRS €DCPCD20/25N-RW8 E)CPCD20/25N-RW10  (M)CPCD20/25N-RW9B  (DCPCD20/25N-RWSB
Fig.37 Cooling system @CPCD20/25N-RW10B ©CPC20/25N_RW13 ®CPC20/25N-RW13 ®CPC20/25N-RW3
W)CPCD20/25N-RW3  (QCPCD20/25N-RW6B  (Y)CPCD20/25N-RW6
i YRGS ]
[ e R e E U EE R YrEED
. . ; Remarks or
- Part No. Description Q'ty Series No g
Rt E
RS68-330001-000 | p ot For inlet 1 @
E R K
5 N152'330001'OOO Rubber pipe for inlet : @®
AR K E '
R9621-330001-000 |t it et I O®
B K E
R968-330001-000 | 4o et 1 ®
ZEhs
N163-333000-000 | 21T 4 - 2007.6
s ushion
SZrpEk -
N163-333000-001 |0 . ey
10 *|GB5782-86 sl i
Bolt
BR 3]
11 |N163-330003-000 |ZE% 1
Seal strip
R OO
N121-332000-000 Fan shroud assembly ! @ @
X
N152-332000-000 Fan shroud assembly ! ©®
XS R '
19 R531-332000-000 Fan shroud assembly 1 @@®
37 IR
R538-332000-000 Fan shroud assembly ! @
N 595
R9621-332000-000 Fan shroud assembly ! ®@
7 X S A
R968-332000-000 | shroud assembly ! @

3-50



K37 ARHRZR
Fig.37 Cooling system

(E)CPC20/25N-RW9
€DCPCD20/25N-RW8

(D CPCD20/25N-RW10B

(W)CPCD20/25N-RW3

EDCPC20/25N-RW8

#)CPCD20/25N-RW10

(G)CPC20/25N-RW13

(QCPCD20/25N-RW6B

E)CPC20/25N-RW10

(DCPCD20/25N-RWIB

(H)CPC20/25N-RW13
(Y)CPCD20/25N-RW6

(F)CPCD20/25N-RW9
(1) CPCD20/25N-RWSB
(V)CPC20/25N-RW3

= YEED Y 1
o yre P e #FFBRERFER YR
ia NG o S Q't Remarks or Code No
e : Y y Series No ;
12 S
13 |Q672-45-G0o géﬁ]“ﬁﬂﬁ 4 ?
amp
E> pores
N121-330002-000 %ﬁ,ﬁ iﬁfff, Fiae | %gg
o5 B ER HAKE
N152-330002-000 |pisd e foroutlet | L ©®
H R KE
L4 |R531:330002-000" | g L EE e por outlet | 1 ®OO
RS K
RS68-330002-000 |ttt L por outlet 1 @)
B K
R9621-330002-000 |t L foroutet | O®
E AR K E
R968-330002-000 | L s outlet | ) ®
15 |Q672-12-G00 2}%5‘% i ?
amp

3-51




K38 WHERS (DCPQ20/25N-RW11 (D CPQD20/25N-RW11 (D) CPQD20/25N-RW11A ® CPQD20/25N-RW11B
Fig. 38 Cooling system ®CPQ20/25N-RW7 (9 CPQD20/25N-RW7  (D)CPCD2025N-RW1 (@) CPCD20/25N-RWIB
N 0. Description Q’ty Series No Code No.
I |N163-330100-Go0 | Eifﬁ gnzviztle(r’ wal
2 |GB96-85 = Le 6
3 |GB93-87 e e 10
4 |GB5783-86 %ﬁ% Wi 6
N163-331000-000 %f}ii i’:fembly 1 BO ® 4 —2006.6
: N163-334000-000 %ﬁﬁfﬁembw 1 O ® 4 2006.6—
N154-331000-000 %ﬁﬁ?ﬁembw 1 D® —2006.6
N154-334000-000 %ﬁﬁiﬁf &bl 1 DO® 2006.6—
6 |N163-330003-W00 iﬁ?ﬁﬂgﬁisanz 1
N164-330001-000 %ﬁﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁi o 1 0)O)
N165-330001-000 %ﬁﬁﬁ;ﬁﬁr . 1 ©
7 |R534-330001-000 %ﬂiﬁ iﬁ;ﬁ% L 1 ®
R9611-330001-000 %ﬁ)ﬁ% iﬁ;ﬁﬁf)r . 1 @

3-52




K38 WERSG (D CPQ20/25N-RW11 (D) CPQD20/25N-RW1l1 (O CPQD20/25N-RW11A @ CPQD20/25N-RW11B
Fig. 38  Cooling system ® CPQ20/25N-RW7 (S CPQD20/25N-RW7 (D) CPCD20/25N-RW1 © CPCD20/25N-RW1B
= Na: 3 1)
e fe8 &7 o | FERERER | g
oy Part No Description Q'ty e Code No
No. : Series No :
B K
7 |RS5611-330001-000 Rubber pipe for inlet ! ©
8 |Q672-45-G00 gﬂ%ﬁﬂﬁ % 4
A H K
N164-330002-000 g yper pipe for outlet I 0J0,
H s K
N165-330002-000 g jhber pipe for outlet - ©
EES K E
y R534:330002-000: R ybber pipe for outlet ! )
RIS K E
R966-330002-000 |\ pper pipe for outlet . ®O
B K
R9611-330002-000 |y pher pipe for outlet ; @
E s K E
R5611-330002-000 Rubber pipe for outlet : @
452y
N163-333000-000 éﬁ%ﬂ 4 —2007.6
10 -
RIZE3
N163-333000-001 é{fh%n 4 2007.6—
11 |GB5782-86 ﬁf gy 4
12 |N163-330003-000 ’S”Effﬁip 1
X A :
. N164-332000-000 | g 'cproud assembly 1 0]0)
I X o A
N135-332000-000  |E.; shroud assembly . ©

3-53




K38 RHRG (DCPQ20/25N-RW11 () CPQD20/25N-RW11 () CPQD20/25N-RW11A  (R) CPQD20/25N-RW11B
Fig. 38 Cooling system ® CPQ20/25N-RW7  (S)CPQD20/25N-RW7 () CPCD20/25N-RW1 @© CPCD20/25N-RW1B
=) SRR ]
i 5 H g | FIREHER | g
b Part N Description Q’t Lnans e Code No
No. - = y Series No )
1 R P8 Bk
R534-332000-000 Fan shroud assembly : ®
37X B R
13 R366-352000-000 Fan shroud assembly : ®O
' X B A R
R9611-332000-000 Fan shroud assembly 1 @
X P R Rl
R5311-332000-000 Fan shroud assembly . ©
14 |Q672-12-G0o ?}fﬁfﬁ%ﬁ . 3
15 |Q672-58-G0O gﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ . 1 @O

3-54




B 39 AHRSG

Fig.39 Cooling system

{CPQ20/25N-RW22  (DCPQD20/25N-RW22  €DCPQD20/25N-RW22A &)CPQD20/25N-RW22B

= An . J
s e 25K g | FEREAER ) g
e Part No Description Q’t kil Code No
No. ’ y Series No :
fig 7K 46 21710 40K01
1 |N163-330100-G0O Expansion water box 1
#PE 6
2 GB96-85 |, 6
#PE 6
3 GB93-87 0 Fer 10
24 M6x18
4 GB5783-86 Bolt 6
' AR B R
5 N163-334000-000 Radiator assembly I
HIKBE O8xD12
6 N163-330001-W00 Rubber pipe 1
B ER K E
R9619-330001-000 Rubber pipe for inlet 1 ay
B EKE
7 |R9620-330001-000 | gy pher pipe for inlet ] @
BB HEKE
R5319-330001-000 Rubber pipe for inlet 1 @
8§  |Q672-45-G00 RN L AT 45 4
: Clamp
Hr P ag HKE
R9619-330002-000 Rubber pipe for outlet 1 @ @
B HKE
9 |R9620-330002-000 Rubber pipe for outlet 1 @
B H KB
R5319-330002-000 Rubber pipe for outle 1 @
10 |N163-333000-001 %M}@ 4
Cushion

3-55




B 39 AHRZ%
Fig.39 Cooling system

@CPQ20/25N—RW22 @CPQD20/25N-RW22 @CPQD20/25N-RW22A @CPQDZO/ZSN—RWZZB

= YR y
o 8 o g | FEREAER |
e Part No Description Q't SRR G Code No
No. ' P y Series No ode No.

11 |GB5782-86 %%ﬁ gl 4
olt
12 |N163-330003-000 | & iR 1
3 R Bk
R9619-332000-000 | £ " L 1 @@
' 3 X P R
13 |R9620-332000-00 |F A= sl 1 ©
3 XU Bk
ROS19 #32000:000 Fan shroud assembly - ©

3-56



B40 AEHRG
Fig.40 Cooling system

® CPCD20/25N-RW15A

=1 : > . u
F5 e &R g | FERGHER
i Part No Description Q't e Code No
No. : cipao Y Series No !

&Rk 7K $6 21710 40KO01 |
1 N163-330100-G0O Expansion water box 1
HE 6
#JE 6
3 |GB93-87 - 10
B2 M6x18
4 |GB5783-86 - 6
‘ B Bk i
5. [N163-331000-000 |poii csembly 1 2006.5
B SRk g
N163-334000-000 | gt acsembly 1 2006.5
HiKRE ©8xD12
6 |N163-330001-W00 |R tber pine 1
7 |Q672-50-G00 W L A 5O 2
Clamp
B as K&
8 |N163-330001-000  |g ber pipe for inlet 1
9 |Q672-45-G00 RN 2 I 45 2
Clamp
B as HKE
10 |N163-330002-000 | Ry jpher pipe for outlet 1
42y
11 |N163-333000.001 |ZVTE 4
Cushion
12 |GB5782-86 BREE M6x30 4
Bolt
SESE S
13 |N163-330003-000 | g oo 1

3-57




12 -3 iety I AR
y: TAUN N

A 40
Fig.40

RERG

Cooling system

® CPCD20/25N-RW15A

Clamp

= 3 > i
i 5 £ g | FEHEAER |y
o Part No Description Q’t Remarks ot Code No
No. : P Y Series No ;

XL K
14 |Ni333300000 | FREMIR 1
15 |Q672-12-G00 R 22 I 4 12 2

3-58




Kl 41
Fig.41 Cooling

BHARS

system

@) CPC20/25N-RW26-Y

= : YEEY Y 1)
s &3 5 g | FITERER | g
s Part No Description Oty |+ Code No
No. . Series No :
1 |Q672-56-Goo gmﬁﬁ%% o 1
amp
R Sk
2 |R9615332000-000 |7 MR bl 1
3 |Q672-50-G0O BN L A5 50 1
Clamp
. o Paren
4+ |Ro615-330001-000 |ZFIPLLAR 1
QOutlet pipe
' N 22 I 45
5. |Q672-45-G00 i 2
6 [N160-334000-000 |pAesEl 1
7 |N163-330003-000 |ZEHE 1
Seal strip
8§ |N163-330100-G0O ’g/%ﬁ.’fﬁ 21710 40K01}
xpansion water box
B2 M6x18
9 |GB5783-86 i 4
#lE 6
10 |GB93-87 - 10
#HE 6
11 |GB96-85 i 10
12 |Q672-12-G00 W2 A 12 2
Clamp :
\M
13 |R9615-330003-W00 ﬁgfﬂi alhdcadl 1
Zrp
14 |N163-333000-000 |pitir o ene 2

3-59




K41 ABHEREG

Fig4l Cooling system @ CPC20/25N-RW26-Y

= Va > 1)
e % £ g | FEREAER |y
NG Part No. Description Q’ty Series No Code No.
15 |GB5782-86 SR M6x30 4
Bolt
> 1T ek A
16 |R9615-330002-000 |ZXHIWLILKE 1

Inlet pipe

3-60



42 BHI R L
g = n?% (D CPCD20/25N-RW32 () CPCD20/25N-RW33 (3 CPCD20/25N-RW33B
Fig.42 Cooling system
= § RS »; 'J
s 15 ¥ g | FTHBRER | gy
ke Part No Description Q’t e by Code No
No. ; P y Series No !
4N 22 I $iE 42
dooaiam 1 |Q672-42-G00 e 3
B K IR
2 |R9621-330001-000 Rubber pipe for inlet 1
R R
3 |R9621-332000-000 | chrond assembly 1 OO
3 R
R5322-332000-000 | g, " o csembly 1 ®
4 |N150-330003-00 | EEE 1
Seal strip
5 |R0621-331000.000 | FEUAER &AL 1
Radiator assembly
6 |Q672-12-G0o AU L2 5 12 ]
Clamp
A e
7 |rsas-330001-woo |HKELE o8xd12 1
Rubber pipe
2/ 1
s |N163-330100-Goo |ZMK/K#E 2171040K01 |
Expansion water box
9 | GB5783-86 iR M16x16 6
Bolt
10 |GB93-87 £ 6 10
washer
11 |GB96-85 2 6 10
washer
g
12 |N163-333000-001 f{* 3 4
ushion
13 |GB5783-86 ﬁ’{% M16x30 4

3-61




42 PRERS

: . CPCD20/25N-RW32 CPCD20/25N-RW33 CPCD20/25N-RW33B
Fig.42 Cooling system © @ : ©
= Fvn J
o 8 7 g | FEREAER |y
L Part No Description Q’t L ST Code No
No. ; P > Series No i
24 N 42
Gaa e 14 |Q672-45-G00 gfﬁp A 1
RS KR
15 |R9621-330002-000 Rubber pipe for outlet 1

3-62




43 KR EIRZ
A CHAR @ CPC20/25N-RG32 (3 CPCD20/25N-RG32
Fig. 43 Cooling system
= 5 a j : :
) 0 o S B ZESERER YL
Item Part No Description 8 S e 1%
. ! P Y | Series No v il
1 |Q672-48-G0O e .
Clamp
B AR K E
2 R9317-330002-000 | gt L for outlet 1 @
BASRHKE
RO617-330002-000 o e for outlet | | ®
3 |Q672-45-G00 e :
Clamp
e iR sy
4 . |R9317-332000-000 Fan shroud assembly :
#E 6
5 |GB5783-86 o .
#HE 6
6 |GB93-87 Washer 4
7 |GB96-85 %?‘ﬁ s 4
| 3 olt
8  |N154-334000-000 |R.diator assembly ! ®
B B R
9 |N163-334000-000 |p. giator assembly ; ®
Zrpa
10 [N163-333000-000 | ichion g
AR KE
i’ R9617-330001-000 | g it bive for inlet 1 @
BRIt KE
R9317-330001-000 | it for inlet 1 ®
12 |N163:330003-000 | EHF 1
Seal strip

3-63




